Door No. Cross, Main, Area   

Stage ,  Phase, Place , Pin  

Phone   

Proposed by 

Dr. Vineeta Pai Membership No.      554 Signature 

Seconded by 

Dr. Anuradha A Membership No.      171 Signature  

(Please Note: Life membership fee Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only) + GST- Total Rs. 1770 (Rupees 
One thousand seven hundred and seventy only) by Demand Draft / Cheques, payable to Bangalore Ophthalmic Society) 

Please find enclosed Rs. in words   

By Cash/Cheque/DD No. Dated Drawn on  

I agree to become a life member of the Bangalore Ophthalmic Society and shall abide by the Rules and Regulations

[...]

The Society reserve all rights to accepts or reject the application. 

2. No reasons shall be given for any application rejected by the Society. 

3. No application for membership will be accepted unless it is complete in all respects and accompanied by a Cheque/ DD of Rs.1500/- 

4. + GST- Total Rs. 1770 (Rupees One thousand seven hundred and seventy only) in favor of “Bangalore Ophthalmic Society” 

payable at Bangalore. 

5. Every new member will initially be admitted provisionally and shall be deemed to have become a full member only after formal 

ratification by the General Body and issue of Ratification order by the Society.